
November 2023 FREE

Shoals Edition

Lookiikinniing forYour Dream Home
or Land in the Shoals ArrArea?

Visit Shoals Area Listings at:
TNValleyHomeFinder.com

Lauderdale, Colbert, Franklin & Lawrence Counties

110 W. MEADOWHILL DR. FLORENCE, IN ROBBINS RIDGE - Come see this incredible two-story home that
boasts 5 bedrooms, 4 full baths, and 2 half baths. Gorgeous 3.5-acre lot with park-like setting
and huge yard! An office on each floor, sunroom, pool, spacious rooms, specialty ceilings and
a 3-car attached garage. Contact Jeannie Rogers 256-366-0580 or Liz Marbury 256-627-9706
Coldwell Banker Pinnacle Properties.
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Voted #1 Window Company
TimesDaily Readers’ Choice

543341-1

717 Michigan Ave., Muscle Shoals • (256) 383-8894 • WindowWorldMuscleShoals.com
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2023 Shoals Area Association of REALTORS® Board of Directors

All real estate advertised in this publication is sub-
ject to the Federal Fair Housing Act of 1968, as
amended, which makes it illegal to advertise “any
preference, limitation or discrimination based on
race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status,

or national origin, or intention to make any such prefer-
ence, limitation or discrimination.” This publication will
not knowingly accept any advertising for real estate which is
in violation of this law.
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Historic Downtown • 101 s. court street, Florence, Alabama 35630

SHIRLEY NEESE
BROKER, CRS, GRI, SRES

Cell: 256-335-6789
Office: 256-767-7000
Email: shirley@neesere.com

#1 AGENT
“CONSISTENTLY”
Shoals Area!

Council of
Residential Specialists
The Proved Path to Success

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES/ACREAGE

Florence ....Corner of Park & Elm ....zoned light commercial, near new hospital ....5 LOTS. ....................... $25,000

Dir: Off Veterans Dr, turn right on Terrace, turn right on Park .. Sign up

Highland Ave, Florence..........Two lots, zoned multi-family, NEAR NEW HOSPITAL, partially cleared

Turn in front of Jack’s on Florence Blvd, Glendale St., runs into lots! .................................... $26,000

11257 Hwy 101, Lexington …………Commercial one level brick building, 4700sq+/-, front area for retail, plenty

of warehouse storage in back of building with an outside bay …………………………NEW LISTING ... $395,000

... located next to Metro Bank & across from Bank Independent ...

129 Wildwood Trail, Florence...3BR/3.1BA one level home, with a view of Cypress Creek ... ............................. $495,000

7875 CR 47, Florence 3BR/3.1BA, 1541WF+/-, finished basement, boat house w/ski lift…NEW LISTING.….. $799,000

85 Lake View Dr, Muscle Shoals …3BR/2BA, 117’WF+/-, gentle slope to water, boat lift, new outside kitchen,

NEW PRICE. .......... $995,000

171 CR 29, Killen ...... Main home 3BR/2BA, .......Guest Home 2BR/1BA, log cabin (office), workshop and greenhouse

all on 2.34 Acres with 436’WF+/-. .........................................................NEW PRICE... $1,790,000

100 Terrapin Close, Killen ... 4BR/5.3BA with 7448sf+/- of awesomeWF living.................. ............................ $2,475,000

WATERFRONT/WATER VIEW RESIDENTIAL

Randall Matthews
Realtor

256-762-7423

Garrett Blake
Realtor

256-394-8349

Patti Thomas
Realtor

256-710-3783

Camby Smith
Realtor

256-702-9568

566492-1

SOLD OUR LISTINGS - HAVE BUYERS!!!
WEBSITE: www.shirleyneese.com

RESIDENTIAL
11358 CR 14, Waterloo...3BR/2BA one level brick home on 2 Acres+/-, stocked pond on property.. PENDING ...... $219,000

48 Vaughn Ave, Killen …..3BR/2BA one level home, Shoals Acres ..........................................................SOLD ...........$285,000

3752 CR 92, Rogersville ....4BR/2BA one level home, granite, custom cabinets, 10x10 outside deck..NEW CONSTRUCTION.. .$299,900

340 Kingston Dr, Florence .3BR/2BA one level brick home in Heathrow #4, all appliances, open floor plan . NEW PRICE. .........$319,900

304 Timberwood Dr, Florence…3BR/2BA brick home in Cedar Park, complete renovation…………….NEW LISTING…... $359,000
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